30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

Event-No. 30
25m Butterfly Men

Heat 1 (09:39)
Lane Name

1 Aaron Kirchhiibel

2 Mads Paulsen

3 York Bennet Petersen
4 Terkel Svanberg Larsen
5 Roshan Talasila
6 Isak Elmedyb

Heat 2 (09:40)

Otto Wernberg

Jannis Hansen

Alexander Kolbeck

Henri Guetari

Leon Aarhus-Lafontaine
Christian Holst Gregersen

Heat 3 (09:42)
Bosse Stammnitz
Nepomuk Stemmle
Tassilo Stemmle
Theo Zameit
Anton Tondera
Fionn Vorwerk

Heat 4 (09:43)

Peter Knobbe
Maximilian Kretzschmar
Pepe Tiersch

Dean Drbal

Maxim Krug

Isaac Steenfeldt
Mgller-Sgrensen

Heat 5 (09:43)

Luis Droste

Dwayne Kristof Kunth
Max Liibeck

Mark Anton Stobbe
Karl Rudolph

Tim Venohr

Heat 6 (09:44)

Daniel Gierth

Benjamin Martin Ehser
Anton Weska

Jakob Weber

Fabian Vorwerk

Paul Emil Elijah Steinmetz

Heat 7 (09:45)
2 Geraint Hicks
3 Marius Gejl Nielsen
4 Johan Elias Vestergaard
5 Falke Pedersen

Heat 8 (09:46)
Benjamin Bach
Wilhelm Léngrich
Nils Reuter
Alexander Deuil
Luken Miiller
Emil Zieb

QN hWNE OUNhAhWNR QUL WNR QUL WNE

OUNhAWNE

QUL WNER

YoB
2016
2015
2015
2013
2013
2013

2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015

2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017

2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

NAT Team

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Svendborg Svgmmeklub
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER TSV Westerland

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER PSV Schwerin

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER TSV Westerland

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Svgmmeklubben Delfinen

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

REVISED
09:39

31.05.2025 10:47

Entry Time

33.92
35.00

28.42
27.15
25.79
26.03
28.00
30.00

24.32
21.50
17.93
20.24
23.38
25.13

23.88
21.00
17.50
19.94
23.03
25.13

23.46
20.47
17.02
18.50
22.86
24.55

23.52
19.50
17.80
18.80
20.50
31.88
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30.05.-01.06.2025

26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

Continue Event-No. 30 (25m Butterfly Men)

Heat9 (09:47)

Lane Name

Ole Walter Tanneberg
Richard Kurz
Alexander Radko
Kripal Subedi

Magnus Jerichow
Henrik Junge

Heat 10 (09:48)
Erik Spielvogel
Ben Plettig
Jarne Wachau
Niklas Riissel
Jakob Riissel
Carlo Martin

Heat 11 (09:49)

Jakob Sgrensen

Arthur Stougaard Karbing
Christian Berggrein

Kumi PaluBBek

Malte Matias Thomsen

Heat 12 (09:50)
Tobias Segler

Kristian Hansen

Niels Timmermand
Arthur Maxim Samann
Emil Carlsson

Anton Forster

Heat 13 (09:51)
Marvin Krebs

Mio Haberlandt
Ante Martinowski
Noah Rohland
Friedrich Lietz
Theo Mikael Sari

Heat 14 (09:52)
Mikka Graff

Ben Lechelt
Robert Schmidt
Theo Ahlbrecht
Noah Schénberg
Anton Prescher

Heat 15 (09:53)

Max Rudert

Jannes Tamaschke
Matteo Christian Dewerne
Max Rehr

Karl Bonicke

Leo Tiegelkamp

Heat 16 (09:53)

Carl-Louis Stobbe

Arvid Oehme

Moritz Sosinski

Willi Recht

Till Malzer

Herman Gudmann Einspor

Heat 17 (09:54)

Lennard Scholz

Thor Lucas Krell-Jgrgensen
Philipp Engelmann

Simon Weis

Luke Richter

Henri Wagner

OUNhAhWNE QUL WNR AQUAWNE OUNhAWNE QN hAhWNER UhWNR QN hWNE QUL WNR

QUhAWNE

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

NAT Team

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER Saalfelder SV

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER PSV Schwerin

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

REVISED

31.05.2025 10:47

Entry Time
21.55
19.12
16.69
18.52
20.00
25.00

20.77
19.00
15.31
18.50
19.50
23.55

25.21
31.85

23.47
23.18
21.79
23.16
23.32
25.00

21.68
21.00
20.89
20.98
21.62
21.69

20.00
19.50
18.92
19.47
19.72
20.00

18.40
17.04
16.34
16.82
18.08
18.87

18.16
16.88
16.16
16.56
18.00
18.70

18.11
16.84
15.02
16.40
17.50
18.42
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30.05.-01.06.2025 26rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

REVISED
Continue Event-No. 30 (25m Butterfly Men) 31.05.2025 10:47
Heat 18 (09:55)
Lane Name YoB NAT Team Entry Time
1 Vin-Nino Prager 2012 GER SVV Plauen (TEE)
2 Alfred Gandrup Svenningsen 2012 DEN Frem Odense
3 Jeppe Serritzlew-Kristensen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
4 Fabian Balslev Saers 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svemmeklub
5 Leo Rojas Villarin 2012 ESP C.N. Los Barrios (TELBJ)
Heat 19 (09:56)
1 Max Millbourn 2012 SWE Simklubben Triton 28.92
2 Vilgot Unnerback 2012 SWE Simklubben Triton 24.78
3 Tom Schwab 2012 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 24.00
4 Oskar Hempel 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 24.49
5 Gabriel Jonsson 2012 SWE Simklubben Triton 27.01
6 Tristan Bertramsen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Heat 20 (09:57)
1 Malon Priester 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 20.65
2 Hannes Bildt 2012 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 20.52
3 Friedrich Keil 2012 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 20.00
4 Emil Selin 2012 SWE Simklubben Triton 20.22
5 Johan Aggerholm 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 20.55
6 Maximilian Tegnelius 2012 SWE Katrineholms Simsdllskap 23.74
Heat 21 (09:58)
1 Colin Wendland 2012 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 19.64
2 Oskar Tondera 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 19.02
3 Hinnerk Paulsen 2012 GER Meldorfer SV 2010 19.00
4 Barne Ralfs 2012 GER Meldorfer SV 2010 19.00
5 Phil Daoudi 2012 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 19.20
6 Lenny Friedrich 2012 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 19.77
Heat 22 (09:59)
1 Nick Bergmann 2012 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 18.76
2 Liam Frommig 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 18.17
3 Max Reinecke 2012 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 17.94
4 Magnus Rong Hansen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 18.07
5 Oskar Hempel 2012 GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam 18.24
6 Christian Germansen 2012 DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub 18.80
Heat 23 (10:00)
1 Yurian Kalaida 2012 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 17.76
2 Paul Sturm 2012 GER SV Wiking Kiel 17.04
3 Adam Melonik 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 16.92
4 Enno Landmann 2012 GER TSG Kleinostheim 17.00
5 Kevin Winter 2012 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 17.24
6 Maximilian Hacker 2012 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" 17.83
Heat 24 (10:00)
1 Bjorn Jahnke 2012 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 16.87
2 Trutz Henry Brand 2012 GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL) 16.00
3 Magnus Villum Mgller 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 14.90
4 Jonas Nawrath 2012 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 15.84
5 Leon Berisa 2012 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 16.34
6 Mathias Jittipat Nielsen 2012 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 16.90
Heat 25 (10:01)
1 Lenjo Karaus 2012 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 16.77
2 Collin Orlando Dietzel 2012 GER Saalfelder SV 15.93
3 Tim Kahabka 2012 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 14.73
4 Arian Tanneberger 2012 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 15.70
5 Jakob Kalle Kroll 2012 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 16.23
6 Max Hennig 2012 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 16.90
Heat 26 (10:02)
1 Eric Reichenbach 2012 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 16.43
2 Maximilian Trabant 2012 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 15.85
3 Vitus Staehr Bentsen 2012 DEN Swim Team Odense 14.67
4 Dennis Liittge 2012 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters 15.34
5 Maxim Barth 2012 GER SSV Grenzach 16.00
6 Daniel Nichelmann 2012 GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862 16.89
Legend:
NAT Nation YoB Year of Birth
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